
        Kindergarten Information  
2019-2020 

Listed below you will find important information regarding the schedule of classes for kindergarten, including kindergarten 
orientation, starting and ending times, and attendance on early dismissal days. This information is intended to help you in your 
planning and will be reviewed periodically once the school year gets underway. 
 
1. Kindergarten orientation: (Please arrive 5 minutes before) 
  Tuesday, September 03, 2019 - 10:30 a.m. Morning Sessions 
  Wednesday, September 04, 2019- 10:30 a.m. Afternoon Sessions 
  *ALL K students attend, regardless of whether they walk or take a bus to school. 
  
2. First day of school for kindergarten students:  
  Thursday, September 05, 2019 
 
3. Kindergarten session times: 
  Morning session - 9:00 - 11:50 a.m. 
  Afternoon session- 12:45 - 3:35 p.m. 
 
4. Early dismissal days for kindergarten students 
 There are ten (10) early dismissal days at the elementary level during the 2019-20 school year.  The children in each 

session will attend on the following days: 
 
No Kindergarten Classes for AM and PM - (During Parent Conferences) 
Friday, November 22, 2019 - Conferences 
Tuesday, November 26, 2019 - Conferences 
Wednesday, March 11, 2020 - Conferences 
Thursday, March 12, 2020 - Conferences 
Friday, March 13, 2020 – Conferences 
 
AM Kindergarten will attend on the following Early Dismissal days: 
Thursday, October 31, 2019 
Wednesday, November 27, 2019 
Friday, January 17, 2020 
Friday, February 14, 2020 
Friday, May 22, 2020 
 
PM Kindergarten WILL NOT ATTEND on the following Early Dismissal days: 
Thursday, October 31, 2019 
Wednesday, November 27, 2019 
Friday, January 17, 2020 
Friday, February 14, 2020 
Friday, May 22, 2020 
 
Dates Schools are CLOSED: 
Monday, September 30, 2019 – Holiday – Schools closed   
Tuesday, October 01, 2019 – Holiday – Schools closed 
Wednesday, October 09, 2019 – Holiday – Schools closed 
Tuesday, November 05, 2019 – Election Day/Staff Development – Schools closed 
Thursday/Friday, November 28 & 29, 2019 – Holiday – Schools closed 
December 23, 2019 to January 1, 2020 – Winter Break – Schools closed 
Monday, January 20, 2020 – Holiday – Schools closed 
Monday, February 17, 2020 – Holiday – Schools closed 
April 06 to 10, 2020 – Spring Break – Schools closed 
Tuesday, April 28, 2020 – Staff Development – Elementary and Middle Schools Closed 
Monday, May 25, 2020 – Holiday – Schools closed 
 
LAST DAY OF School:    PM Kindergarten - Friday, June 12, 2020 
      AM Kindergarten - Monday, June 15, 2020 (Dismissal is 12:25 pm) 
 
*Weather Information: When the start of school is delayed due to weather, morning (AM) kindergarten does not attend school.  
Kindergarten PM Classes begin at regular time (12:45 pm) 


